AMC FOR IT EQUIPMENT & ONSITE MANPOWER SUPPORT SERVICES 

Financial PQR for Rate Contract for AMC for IT Equipment and onsite manpower support is 
as under: 
“Average annual financial turnover during the last 3 years - ending 31st March 2019 should 
not be less than Rs.16,50,000 Lakhs (Rupees Sixteen Lakh Fifty Thousand Only). 
The bidder shall provide the complete set of accounts for last 3 years (2017-18, 2018-19 & 
2019-20) duly signed and stamped by auditors and directors/owner - 
Balance Sheet, Profit & Loss Account, Schedule/Notes to Accounts, Auditor Report and/or